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1. Anton Taubert (Q) 2010 GER 23.2 466.00

2. Nuncio Steffenhagen (Q) 2010 GER 22.5 440.15

3. Iven Prenzyna 2009 GER 23.3 436.00

4. Aleksa Teofilovic (Q) 2008 SRB 23.7 418.90

5. Giorgi Tsulukidze (Q) 2008 GEO 22.4 411.70

6. Javier Arena Sanches (Q) 2009 ESP 22.6 406.15

7. Kirill Mokretsov 2010 BTS 23.4 404.90

8. Eino Pylvänäinen (Q) 2010 FIN 21.9 400.80

9. Baptiste Allamanno (Q) 2009 FRA 21.3 393.30

10. Lenny Wirz (Q) 2008 SUI 22.2 376.50

11. Samuel Pineros Quero (Q) 2010 ESP 22.9 374.00

12. Erik Passerone (Q) 2009 SUI 24.3 366.75

13. Lars Van Hilten (Q) 2008 NED 23.0 354.00

14. Erik Camilo Amezquita Schmidtke ( inj. round 5 )2008 GER 23.8 170.35
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1. Taubert, Anton (Q) GER 612B 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 10m 38.95 3. 23.2 466.00

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 10m 41.00 1. (79.95)

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 41.40 1. (121.35)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 42.75 1. (164.10)

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 52.50 3. (216.60)

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 2. (283.80)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 10m 51.00 1. (334.80)

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 10m 62.40 1. (397.20)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 68.80 1. (466.00)

2. Steffenhagen, Nuncio (Q) GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 32.80 8. 22.5 440.15

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 41.80 6. (74.60)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 40.50 5. (115.10)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 4. (157.85)

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 60.00 2. (217.85)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 3. (270.65)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 54.40 3. (325.05)

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5m 60.00 3. (385.05)

305C 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 55.10 2. (440.15)

3. Prenzyna, Iven GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 11. 23.3 436.00

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 45.00 2. (76.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 4. (116.10)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 41.80 3. (157.90)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 64.00 1. (221.90)

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 64.00 1. (285.90)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 44.80 2. (330.70)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 59.40 2. (390.10)

307C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 45.90 3. (436.00)

4. Teofilovic, Aleksa (Q) SRB 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 28.80 12. 23.7 418.90

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 13. (66.80)

612B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 38.00 11. (104.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 11. (141.85)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 60.00 7. (201.85)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 7. (256.25)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 60.80 4. (317.05)

6245D 3.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 54.00 4. (371.05)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 47.85 4. (418.90)
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5. Tsulukidze, Giorgi (Q) GEO 403B 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 41.00 2. 22.4 411.70

612B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 10m 26.60 12. (67.60)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 14. (100.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7m 36.10 14. (136.10)

107B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 61.50 8. (197.60)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 62.40 5. (260.00)

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5m 49.50 5. (309.50)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 47.60 5. (357.10)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 54.60 5. (411.70)

6. Arena Sanches , Javier (Q) ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 6. 22.6 406.15

612B 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 10m 29.45 14. (63.05)

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 44.00 10. (107.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 39.90 9. (146.95)

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 31.35 11. (178.30)

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 11. (235.90)

107C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 52.65 10. (288.55)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 7. (344.55)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 61.60 6. (406.15)

7. Mokretsov, Kirill BTS 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 37.60 4. 23.4 404.90

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 10m 32.30 9. (69.90)

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 43.00 6. (112.90)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 39.00 6. (151.90)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 64.50 4. (216.40)

6243D 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 10m 36.80 8. (253.20)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 10m 42.90 8. (296.10)

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 10m 43.20 8. (339.30)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 65.60 7. (404.90)

8. Pylvänäinen, Eino (Q) FIN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 6. 21.9 400.80

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 38.95 7. (72.55)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 36.00 8. (108.55)

612B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 36.10 10. (144.65)

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 5m 63.00 6. (207.65)

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 51.15 6. (258.80)

305C 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 7m 43.50 6. (302.30)

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 51.00 6. (353.30)

5233D 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5m 47.50 8. (400.80)
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9. Allamanno, Baptiste (Q) FRA 403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 36.00 5. 21.3 393.30

612B 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 36.10 8. (72.10)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 35.10 9. (107.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 44.65 7. (151.85)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 56.00 5. (207.85)

205B 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 37.70 9. (245.55)

107C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 40.50 12. (286.05)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 9. (338.70)

5251B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 54.60 9. (393.30)

10. Wirz, Lenny (Q) SUI 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 28.80 12. 22.2 376.50

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 39.90 10. (68.70)

612B 1.9 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 10m 32.30 13. (101.00)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 40.00 12. (141.00)

5152B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 46.40 10. (187.40)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 56.00 10. (243.40)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 54.00 7. (297.40)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 7m 18.20 13. (315.60)

305C 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7m 60.90 10. (376.50)

11. Pineros Quero, Samuel (Q) ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 32.80 8. 22.9 374.00

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 10m 42.00 5. (74.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 45.15 2. (119.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7m 35.15 5. (155.10)

107C 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 10m 35.10 9. (190.20)

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 10m 73.60 4. (263.80)

205C 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 5m 27.00 9. (290.80)

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 43.20 10. (334.00)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10m 40.00 11. (374.00)

12. Passerone, Erik (Q) SUI 403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 1. 24.3 366.75

612B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 30.40 4. (75.40)

201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 36.00 7. (111.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.95 8. (150.35)

207C 3.3 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 10m 9.90 14. (160.25)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 12. (227.45)

626C 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 61.05 11. (288.50)

407C 3.2 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 32.00 11. (320.50)

109C 3.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 46.25 12. (366.75)
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13. Van Hilten, Lars (Q) NED 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 28.80 12. 23.0 354.00

403B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 11. (67.80)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 36.00 12. (103.80)

612B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 36.10 13. (139.90)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 29.40 13. (169.30)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 39.60 13. (208.90)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 55.50 13. (264.40)

407C 3.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 54.40 12. (318.80)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10m 35.20 13. (354.00)

14. Amezquita Schmidtke, Erik CamiloGER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 32.80 8. 23.8 170.35

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 43.00 3. (75.80)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 3. (118.55)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 10m 45.00 2. (163.55)

307C 3.4 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 10m 6.80 12. (170.35)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 16.1

PARTICIPANTS:  13   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  117

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    Tereza   Novotna

JU 2    Anna   Pysmenska

JU 3    Eric   Gundersen

JU 4    Katalin   Haasz

JU 5    Leon   Lucks

Referee :

CZE

UKR

SWE

HUN

GER

Dorit Schöne GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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